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Contact Marketing & Public Affairs
  
Call the Marketing & Public Affairs Office at 281.425.6337. Fax: 281.425.6257

• Brian Waddle — Executive Director of Marketing & Public Affairs
 
bwaddle@lee.edu | 281.425.6336 | John Britt Hall, Office 131

• Chris Coats — Director of Marketing & Public Affairs
 
ccoats@lee.edu | 281.425.6414 | John Britt Hall, Office 130

• Roger Demary — Web Services Manager
 
rdemary@lee.edu | 281.425.6353 | John Britt Hall, Office 128

• Sean Barnes — Creative Services Manager
 
sbarnes@lee.edu | 281.425.6565 | John Britt Hall, Office 125

• Sara Tubbs — Media Relations Manager
 
stubbs@lee.edu | 281.425.6831 | John Britt Hall, Office 136

• Sebastian Troitiño — Digital Marketing Manager
 
stroitino@lee.edu | 281.425.6338 | John Britt Hall, Office 134B

• Richard Palacio — Graphic Designer
 
rpalacio@lee.edu | 832.556.4303 | John Britt Hall, Office 127

• Estefany Sanchez — Multimedia Specialist
 
essanchez@lee.edu | 281.425.6249 | John Britt Hall, Office 134A

• Monica Montoya — Administrative Specialist
 
momontoya@lee.edu | John Britt Hall, Office 129

Ricoh Print Shop:

• Main Office
 

832.556.4067 | John Britt Hall, Office 140
• Sara Hernandez — Print Shop Manager

 
shernandez@lee.edu | 832.556.4067 | John Britt Hall, Office 140
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